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Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Aida 14, White
95w X 94h Stitches
14 Count,

17.24w X 17.05h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

T

5

3338

(RN EEEReEOr.

FHDSH - >J90X 1 @8>

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

DNDNNNDNODNNNDNDNNNDNDDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDMNDNDNDNDDNDDND

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

154
350
352
371
721
726
747
772
817
838
910
912
920
922
964
996
3078
3756
3818
3825
3840
3843
3858
3859
3865

Grape-VY DK
Coral-MD

Coral-LT

Mustard

Orange Spice-MD
Topaz-LT

Peacock Blue-VY LT
Yellow Green-VY LT
Coral Red-VY DK
Beige Brown-VY DK
Emerald Green-DK
Nile Green-DK
Copper-MD
Copper-LT

Sea Green-LT
Electric Blue-MD
Topaz-BRT

Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Emerald Green-UL VY DK
Pumpkin-Pale
Lavender Blue-LT
Electric Blue
Rosewood-MD
Rosewood-LT

Winter White

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
] 2 DMC 742 Yellow-DK
[ | 2 DMC 817 Coral Red-VY DK
[ | 2 DMC 910 Emerald Green-DK
= 2 DMC 912 Nile Green-DK
n—-——- 2 DMC 920 Copper-MD
n—-——- 2 DMC 3818 Emerald Green-UL VY DK
[ | 2 DMC 3843 Electric Blue
[ | 2 DMC 3858 Rosewood-MD
[]| ==——— 2 DMC 3865 Winter White

Floss Used for Straight Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
B 2 DMC 910 Emerald Green-DK
[ | 2 DMC 3858 Rosewood-MD
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

BEDMC 154 209 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ poMC 350 123 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpmMc 352 42 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Epomc 371 148 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Oomc 721 35 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[lpMC 726 658 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
lpmMc 742 0 0 0 0 8.7 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[lpmMCc 747 185 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[lpmMc 772 267 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B@oMC 817 57 0 0 0 7.9 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 838 266 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@oMC 910 276 0 0 0 2.0 0.9 0.0 0 0 1.000
gpomMc 912 342 0 0 0 0.6 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDoMC 920 321 0 0 0 11.5 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Odbomc 922 542 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[lpMC 964 223 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 996 376 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]JpMC 3078 112 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDpMC 3756 259 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DoMC 3818 186 0 0 0 0.1 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3825 787 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 3840 137 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3843 178 0 0 0 10.1 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3858 327 0 0 0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMC 3859 42 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 3865 86 0 0 0 17.1 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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